Media Conversion Solutions & Accessories Industrial Ethernet Solutions for Control and Automation
• Supports Link Fault Pass-Through
• Supports 10/100BaseT(X) auto-negotiation and
   auto-MDI/MDI-X
• Multi mode, single mode with SC or ST connector
   available
• Power failure, port break alarm by relay output

-101
4-3
Ordering Information
IMC-101-M-SC: Industrial 10/100BaseT(X) to 100BaseFX Media Converter, multi mode, SC connector, 0 to 60°C
IMC-101-M-ST: Industrial 10/100BaseT(X ) to 100 BaseFX Media Converter, multi mode, ST connector, 0 to 60°C
IMC-101-S-SC: Industrial 10/100 BaseT(X) to 100 BaseFX Media Converter, single mode, SC  connector, 0 to 60°C
Extended Operating Temperature  Models (-40 to 75°C)
IMC-101-M-SC-T: Industrial 10/100BaseT(X) to 100BaseFX Media Converter, multi mode, -40 to 75°C
IMC-101-M-ST-T: Industrial 10/100BaseT(X ) to 100 BaseFX Media Converter, multi mode, -40 to 75°C
IMC-101-S-SC-T: Industrial 10/100 BaseT(X) to 100 BaseFX Media Converter, single mode, -40 to 75°C
Long haul transmit for Single mode optical fiber of 40 km and 80 km are also available.
Optional Accessories
WK-46: Wall Mounting Kit                                                * All items include: User’s Manual
Dimensions
Alarm Contact: One relay output with current carrying
capacity of 1A @ 24 VDC
Optical Fiber
Distance: Single mode fiber for 15 km, Multi mode
fiber for 2 km
Wavelength: 1310 nm
Min. TX Output: -20 dBm (IMC-101-M),
-15 dBm (IMC-101-S)
Max. TX Output: -14 dBm (IMC-101-M),
-6 dBm (IMC-101-S)
Sensitivity: -36 to -32 dBm (IMC-101-M),
-34 to -32 dBm (IMC-101-S)